Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-454
April 1, 2023
1
Siemens Industry, Inc.  149-454
Smart Infrastructure  2023-04-01
PXC Compact Series
Figure 1.  PXC Compact Series Controllers

● Optional extended temperature range for rooftop
installation.
● Optional peer-to-peer communications over
industry-standard 10Base-T/100Base-TX Ethernet
networks.
● Optional support for P1 FLN devices.
● Optional support for P1 Wireless FLN.
● Optional operation as a P1 FLN device with default
applications.
● Optional support for Virtual AEM.
The Compact Series
In addition to building and system management
functions, the Compact Series includes several styles
of controllers that flexibly meet application needs.
PXC-16
The PXC-16 provides control of 16 points, including 8
software-configurable universal points.
Point count includes: 3 Universal Input (UI), 5
Universal I/O (U), 2 Digital Input (DI), 3 Analog Output
(AOV), and 3 Digital Output (DO).
PXC-24
The PXC-24 provides control of 24 points, including 16
software-configurable universal points.
Point count includes: 3 Universal Input (UI), 9
Universal I/O (U), 4 Super Universal I/O (X), 3 Analog
Output (AOV), 5 Digital Output (DO).
PXC-36
The PXC-36 provides control of 36 local points,
including 24 software-configurable universal points.
Point count includes: 18 Universal I/O (U), 6 Super
Universal I/O (X), 4 Digital Input (DI), and 8 Digital
Output (DO).

PXC-36: Building wall or a secure structure
PXC Compact Series
 Ordering Information
7
Siemens Industry, Inc.  149-454
Smart Infrastructure
2023-04-01
Agency Listings
UL UL864 UUKL Smoke Control Equipment (except UEC and rooftop models)
UL864 UUKL7 Smoke Control Equipment (except UEC and rooftop models)
CAN/ULC-S527-M8 (except rooftop models)
UL916 PAZX - Conforms to UL916 9th and 10th Edition. (all models)
UL916 PAZX7 - Conforms to UL916 9th and 10th Edition. (all models)
Agency Compliance FCC Compliance CFR47 Part 15, Subpart B, Class B
Australian EMC Framework
European EMC Directive (CE)
European Low Voltage Directive (LVD)
RoHS Compliant
UKCA - Electromagnetic Compatibility Regulations (S.I. 2016 No. 1091 / S.I. 2012 No. 3032)
OSHPD Seismic Certification Product meets OSHPD Special Seismic Preapproval certification (OSH-0217-10) under California
Building Code 2010 (CBC2010) and International Building Code 2009 (IBC2009) when installed
within the following Siemens enclosure part numbers: PXA-ENC18, PXA-ENC19, or PXA-ENC34.
Ordering Information
PXC Compact Series
Part Number Description
PXC16.2-P.A PXC Compact, 16 point, RS-485 ALN
PXC16.2-PE.A PXC Compact, 16 point, Ethernet/IP ALN
PXC24.2-P.A PXC Compact, 24 point, RS-485 ALN
PXC24.2-PE.A PXC Compact, 24 point, Ethernet/IP ALN
PXC24.2-PEF.A PXC Compact, 24 point, Ethernet/IP or RS-485 ALN, P1 FLN or Remote Ethernet/IP (Virtual AEM)
option
PXC24.2-PEF32.A PXC Compact, 24 point, Ethernet/IP, P1 FLN enabled
PXC24.2-PR.A PXC Compact, 24 point, RS-485 ALN, rooftop
PXC24.2-PER.A PXC Compact, 24 point, Ethernet/IP ALN, rooftop
PXC24.2-PERF.A PXC Compact, 24 point, Ethernet/IP or RS-485 ALN, rooftop, P1 FLN or Remote Ethernet/IP (Virtual
AEM) option
PXC36-PE.A PXC Compact, 36 point, Ethernet/IP or RS-485 ALN
PXC36-PEF.A PXC Compact, 36 point, Ethernet/IP or RS-485 ALN, Island Bus, P1 FLN
Optional Licenses
Product Number Description
LSM-FLN.A License to enable FLN support on models PXC-16-EF.A or PXC-24-EF.A
LSM-FLN36.A License to enable FLN support on models PXC36-E.A and PXC36-PE.A

Siemens Industry, Inc.
Smart Infrastructure
1000 Deerfield Parkway
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089-4513
USA
Tel. 1 + 847-215-1000
Your feedback is important to us. If you have
comments about this document, please send them
to SBT_technical.editor.us.sbt@siemens.com.
Document No. 149-454
Printed in the USA
Page 8 of 8
Accessories
Product Number Description
PXA8-M 8-switch HOA (UL864)
PXA16-M 16-switch HOA (UL864)
PXA16-MR 16-switch HOA (extended temp, UL 916) with HMI cable
PXA-HMI.CABLEP5 Serial cable required for HOA connection to non-rooftop variants of the 16-point and 24-point Compact
Series (pack of 5)
TXA1.LLT-P100 Labels for HOA and TX-I/O Modules, pack of 100, letter format
PXA-COMP.CON PXC Compact Connector Kit - Fits one PXC-36, PXC-24 or PXC-16
Service Boxes and Enclosures
Product Number Description
PXA-SB115V192VA PX Series Service Box—115V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 192 VA
PXA-SB115V384VA PX Series Service Box—115V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 384 VA
PXA-SB230V192VA PX Series Service Box—230V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 192 VA
PXA-SB230V384VA PX Series Service Box—230V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 384 VA
PXA-ENC18 18" Enclosure (Utility Cabinet) (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
PXA-ENC19 19” Enclosure (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
PXA-ENC34 34” Enclosure (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
Documentation
Product Number Description
553-104 PXC Compact Series Owner's Manual
125-1896 APOGEE Powers Process Control Language (PPCL) User's Manual